17 205/50ZR17 93/XL Y 6.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 B
17 215/55ZR17 98/XL W 7J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
17 225/50ZR17 98/XL Y 7J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
17 225/55ZR17 97 W 7J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
17 245/45ZR17 99/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 B
18 215/50ZR18 96/XL Y 7J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 B
18 215/55ZR18 99/XL W 7J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
18 225/40ZR18 92/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 B
18 225/45ZR18 95/XL Y 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
18 225/55ZR18 98 W 7J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
18 235/45ZR18 98/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 B
18 235/50ZR18 101/XL Y 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
18 235/55ZR18 104/XL W 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
18 245/40ZR18 97/XL Y 8.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 B
18 245/45ZR18 100/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 B
18 245/50ZR18 104/XL Y 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
18 255/35ZR18 94/XL Y 8J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
18 255/45ZR18 103/XL Y 8.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
18 265/35ZR18 97/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
18 275/40ZR18 103/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
18 285/35ZR18 101/XL Y 10J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
19 225/35ZR19 88/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 B
19 225/40ZR19 93/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 B
19 225/45ZR19 96/XL Y 7.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 B
19 235/35ZR19 91/XL Y 8.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 B
19 235/40ZR19 96/XL Y 8.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 B
19 235/50ZR19 103/XL Y 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
19 235/55ZR19 105/XL W 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
19 245/35ZR19 93/XL Y 8.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 B
19 245/40ZR19 98/XL Y 8.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 B
19 245/45ZR19 102/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 B
19 245/55ZR19 103 W 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
19 255/30ZR19 91/XL Y 9J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
19 255/35ZR19 96/XL Y 9J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
19 255/40ZR19 100/XL Y 9J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
19 255/45ZR19 104/XL Y 8.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
19 255/50ZR19 107/XL Y 8J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 B
19 255/55ZR19 111/XL W 8J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 B
19 265/30ZR19 93/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
19 265/35ZR19 98/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
19 265/40ZR19 102/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
19 265/50ZR19 110/XL Y 8.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 B
19 275/30ZR19 96/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
19 275/35ZR19 100/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
19 275/40ZR19 105/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
19 275/55ZR19 111 W 8.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 B
19 285/45ZR19 111/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 73 B
19 295/30ZR19 100/XL Y 10.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
20 225/35ZR20 90/XL Y 8J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 B
20 235/45ZR20 100/XL Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 70 B
20 235/55ZR20 105/XL W 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
20 245/35ZR20 95/XL Y 8.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 B
20 245/40ZR20 99/XL Y 8.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 B
20 245/45ZR20 99 Y 8J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
20 245/50ZR20 102 Y 7.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 B
20 255/40ZR20 101/XL Y 9J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
20 255/45ZR20 105/XL Y 8.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
20 255/50ZR20 109/XL Y 8J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 B
20 255/55ZR20 110/XL W 8J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 B
20 265/40ZR20 104/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
20 265/45ZR20 108/XL Y 9J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
20 275/30ZR20 97/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
20 275/35ZR20 102/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
20 275/40ZR20 106/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
20 275/45ZR20 110/XL Y 9J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 B
20 275/50ZR20 113/XL Y 8.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 B
20 285/40ZR20 108/XL Y 10J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
20 285/45ZR20 112/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 73 B
20 285/50ZR20 116/XL W 9J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 73 B
20 295/35ZR20 105/XL Y 10.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
20 295/40ZR20 110/XL Y 10.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
20 315/35ZR20 110/XL Y 11J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
21 265/40ZR21 105/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
21 265/45ZR21 108/XL Y 9J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
21 275/35ZR21 103/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
21 275/45ZR21 110/XL Y 9J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 B
21 285/35ZR21 105/XL Y 10J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
21 285/40ZR21 109/XL Y 10J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
21 295/35ZR21 107/XL Y 10.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
21 295/40ZR21 111/XL Y 10.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 73 B
21 315/35ZR21 111/XL Y 11J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
21 315/40ZR21 115/XL Y 11J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
21 325/30ZR21 108/XL Y 11.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
22 265/40ZR22 106/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
22 275/40ZR22 107/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
22 285/45ZR22 114/XL Y 9.5J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 73 B
17 215/55ZR17 94 W 7J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 70 B
18 225/50ZR18* 99/XL W 7J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 B
18 235/40ZR18* 95/XL Y 8.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 B
18 255/40ZR18* 99/XL Y 9J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
18 255/55ZR18* 109/XL W 8J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
19 235/45ZR19* 99/XL Y 8J 7.0 / 8.8 C A 70 B
19 285/30ZR19* 98/XL Y 10J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
20 235/50ZR20* 104/XL W 7.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 70 B
20 255/30ZR20* 92/XL Y 9J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
20 255/35ZR20* 97 Y 9J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
20 265/50ZR20* 111 W 8.5J 7.6 / 9.6 C A 71 B
21 255/40ZR21* 102 Y 9J 7.4 / 9.3 C A 71 B
21 315/30ZR21* 105/XL Y 11J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
22 275/50ZR22* 111/XL W 8.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
22 285/35ZR22* 106/XL Y 10J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
22 325/35ZR22* 114/XL Y 11.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
22 275/35ZR22* 104/XL Y 9.5J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 71 B
22 285/40ZR22* 110 Y 10J 7.2 / 9.1 C A 73 B
QUEST-X
SIZES & SPECIFICATION
 LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIMSIZE (mm/32nds) ROLLING RESISTANCE            WET           NOISE          NOISE LEVEL
O.T.D EU LABELING  LOAD INDEX /
SPEED CODE
STANDARD
RIMSIZE (mm/32nds) ROLLING RESISTANCE         WET       NOISE          NOISE LEVEL
O.T.D EU LABELING
UTQG:400 AA
07 08
*Coming soon